



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:19094

Order Sheet

WPS No. 642 of 2022

Gaindram Dhruw **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

19-3-2024	None for the petitioner. Mr. Aditya Tiwari, PL for the State. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply. List this case on 8-5-2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju