



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 642 of 2022

GAINDRAM DHRUW *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/08/2024	Shri J.K.Gupta, counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Anuja Sharma, Panel Lawyer. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted 4 weeks' time to file rejoinder. List thereafter. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	